Exploded

E7045 Back Extension

please note :prats didn’t demolitionde part and
fast eners not listde on the introduction

D7 |Flat sinking head screws M8+20| 2
D6 Heavy airwasher B304 2
D5 |Bubble cotton end cover S089 | 2
A16 | Spring gasket ¢10 2
A5 | Flat washer ®10 2
A14 |Cylindriacal head screws M10%25 2
MO | Spring gasket ¢12 4
A9 | Flat washer @12 4
A8 Cylindriacal head screws MI12%35| 4
A6 Flat washer ©8 4
A5 Cup head inner hex screw M8*35 4
A Spring gasket ¢10 6
A3 Flat washer @10 6
A2 (Cylindriacal head screws M10%25 6
1100 | Cushion 2
0900 | Rotating shaft 1
05 Support set 1
04 Foot mounting components 1
03 Short foot components 1
02 Long foot components 1
01 Main frame 1
Number Name Quantity




